REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Parking Lots •  Parking Structure • Parks • Education
• Hospitals •  Car Dealerships • Roadways • Shopping Centers
AREA LIGHT SERIES
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
TILT DEGREE
BACKLIGHT CONTROL OPTIONS
* Shown with UMB Mounting
• Delivers uniform and precise lighting with five factory-
rotatable optical distributions for maximum coverage.
• Simplifies installation with a no-drilling quick pole mount,
enabling one-person setup on existing poles.
• Ensures long-lasting performance with an IP66-rated die-
cast aluminum housing and UV-stabilized optics.
• Offers advanced control options with wireless integration,
PIR occupancy sensors, and bi-level dimming capabilities.
• Adapts to diverse applications with nine mounting
methods, including tilt-adjustable and fixed
configurations.
• Reduce light spill with optional integrated house-side
shields for improved site control.
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
FEATURES
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
ELECTRICAL DATA AMPS FIELD ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT DATA
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CONTROLS
Factory installed 3-Pin & 7-Pin ANSI C136.41 Control Receptacle Options available.
Dusk to Dawn twist lock photocells sold separately (See accessories). Optional PIR
sensors available installed in housing hinged door. See controls section for detailed
information on standalone and wireless control options.
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty Standard; 10 Year Warranty Optional (Terms and Conditions apply).
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed for wet locations per UL 1598 standards.. Tested in accordance with IESNA
LM-79 and LM-80 standards. BAA compliant. RoHS Compliant. Title 24 Compliant; see
local ordinance for qualification information. IP66 rated Luminaire per IEC 60598. IP66
rated optical chamber. Finish salt-spray tested to 500 hours per ASTM B117.
DLC Premium Listed Product, Not all versions of this product may be DLC Premium
qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/QPL
to confirm which versions are qualified.
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LUMENS
6L 6,000 lm
9L 9,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
42L 42,000 lm
50L 50,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
HV277-480V
CCT
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ORIENTATION
BLANK Standard
L Optics Rotated

Medium
Example: SAM-24L-U-50-T4-UMB-BRZ-HSS-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
HSS
BLANK None
HSS 2 Rotatable
House
Side
Shield
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FAO Field Adjustable Output NURO1,3 NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable SensorCR3P 3-Pin NEMA Control receptacle
CR7P6 7-Pin NEMA Control receptacle SYN5 Synapse Control System
FSP311/LX1,3 Legrand FSP-311 120/277V Sensor
(X = Mounting Height, 3=10-20’,
7=20-40’)
SYNS/LX5 Synapse Control System
w/ Sensor (X = Mounting
Height 3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
FSP321/LX3 Legrand FSP-321 120-480V Sensor
(X = Mounting Height 3=10-
20’,7=20-40’)
CR3P/FAO Universal 3-Pin control receptacle
(See acc. for photocells)
with Field Adjustable Output
- 7 level selection connected to
0-10V dimming wires
CR7P/FSP/Lx Universal 7-Pin control receptacle
with FSP Sensor
(X= Mounting Height, 3=20’, 7=40’)
(Controls provided by others)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR9 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP1 1 10kA Surge Protection Device
SP2 1 20kA Surge Protection Device
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
SP2HV 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX FUSE 120V, 277V, 347V (x= voltage)
FUSE/DXXX FUSE 208V, 240V, 480V (x= voltage)
AREA LIGHT SERIES
SML
BLANK None
SMLxxxx Specified
Lumen Output
(xxxx= Lumen
Output, Nearest
Hundred)
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
SAx/BIRD/yyy Bird Spikes (x= fixture size) (yyy=finish)
SAx/GS/yyy 2 Rotatable Glare Shield (x= fixture size) (yyy=finish)
ILP PAINT CHIP PACKyyy ILP Standard Color Paint Chips (yyy=finish)
TLSC 4 Twist Lock Shorting cap for use with CRxP Option (120V-480V)
TL7/HVG5,7 Synapse Twist Lock Mesh Network 120-480V
TLPC/HV4 277-480V Twist Lock Photocell
TLPC/UNV1,4 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell
1 Not available with HV option 8 Contact factory for pricing and availability
2 Option Not DLC qualified
9 Requires additional Surge Protection (SP1, SP2, SP480V2);
  For additional details see General Terms and Conditions.
  Consult Factory for pricing
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others)
4 Only Compatible with CR3P and CR7P
5 Contact Factory for Site Layout, For HV models contact Factory for pricing.
6 Dimming Leads will be wired to receptacle unless otherwise specified
7 CR7P Required
FOOTNOTES
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3